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CHC MARPALLY VIKARABAD DISRTICT
£ MONTH OF AUGUST2019.

Deputy Civit ﬁﬁ’n%:

DUTY BQSIEEFER_DEEIQF‘_F‘J‘P“_TE ]
: Da Names ~ PhoneNo
NG DR rsday [Dr M. Mounika _[91624766%5
{5368 3019 [fridey___|Dr. L. Siavani. (901431058
— 7018 [saturday___|Dr. Shainias Begam [7013941839
e dio lsunday_|DMSweetha 8790327026
it 053019 |Monday, |Dr.P.Sudepti  |94906901%5
e aii0i0 (Tuay |DrS Srimivas 8247293099 ’
37082019 |Wednesday |Dr. Shainas Begam |7013941839
08-08-2019 Dr. M. Mounika 9182476695 -
09.08.2019 |Friday Dr. L. Sravani. 9014310636 | i
10-08-2018 |Satarday Dr. Shainas Begam |7013541839 it
11-08-2019 |Sunday PDr,M.Sweetha 8790327026 |
12-08-2019 |Monday Dr. P. Sudepti 9490690196
13-08-2019 |Tursday Dr.S. Srinivas 8247293099
14-08-2019 |Wednarsday |Dr. Shainas Begam [7013941839 |
15-07-2019 |Thursday Dr. M. Mounika 9182476695 ]
5/16-08-2019 |Friday Dr. E. Sravani. 9014310636 .
7(17-08-2019 |Satarday Dr. Shainas Begam |7013941839
18-08-2019 |Sunday Dr.M.Sweetha 8790327026
19-08-2019 |Monday Dr. P. Sudepti 9490690196
( 20-08-2019 |Tursday Dr.S. Srinivas 8247293099
1|21-08-2019 Wednarsday |Dr. Shainas Begam [7013941839
2|22-08-2019 |Thursday Dr. M. Mounika 9182476695
3(23-08-2019 |Friday Dr. Ii. Sravani. 9014310636
4124-08-2019 |Satarday Dr. Shainas Begam 7013941839
25-08-2019 |Sunday Dr.M.Sweetha 8790327026
;_‘2_-6—[1&20_19 Monday Dr. P. Sudepti 9490690196
27-08-2019 |Tursday Dr.S. Srinivas 8247293099
28.08-2019 |Wednarsday |Dr. Shainas Begam 7013941839
290311315 Thursday Dr. M. Mounika 9182476695
0|30-08-2019 |Friday Dr. . Sravani.  |9014310636
31-08-2019|Satarday Dr. Shainas B P
T Shainas Begam (7013941839
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